Data provided by Moneyfacts as at 5 September 2018

Reference Group as at June 2018

Provider

Virgin Money
Birmingham Midshires
Yorkshire Building Society
Shawbrook Bank

Ford Money
Coventry BS

Paragon Bank
Aldermore

Coventry BS

Skipton BS
Sainsbury’s Bank
Virgin Money

Kent Reliance

Saffron BS

Bath BS

Cambridge BS

National Savings & Investments

National Savings & Investments

Sainsbury’s Bank
Beverley BS

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.

Account

Double Take E-Saver Issue 7

BM Internet Saver

Single Access Saver Issue 12
Easy Access - Issue 12
Flexible Saver

Easy Access (Online) (2)
Easy Access (Issue 4)
Easy Access Issue 11

Easy Access Saver (5)
eSaver Issue 9

eSaver Special

Easy Access Saver Issue 31
Easy Access - Issue 29
e-saver (Issue 11)

Direct Saver (Issue 2)
Everyday e-Saver (Issue 1)
Income Bonds

Direct Saver

Extra Saver

Postal Account

Average

Gross £10K

1.36
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.29
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95

1.14

S/137/1018/FBS/MKTG





