Data provided by Moneyfacts as at 5 September 2018 Reference Group as at June 2018



Provider	Account	Gross £10K
Virgin Money	Double Take E-Saver Issue 7	1.36
Birmingham Midshires	BM Internet Saver	1.35
Yorkshire Building Society	Single Access Saver Issue 12	1.35
Shawbrook Bank	Easy Access - Issue 12	1.30
Ford Money	Flexible Saver	1.29
Coventry BS	Easy Access (Online) (2)	1.25
Paragon Bank	Easy Access (Issue 4)	1.25
Aldermore	Easy Access Issue 11	1.25
Coventry BS	Easy Access Saver (5)	1.15
Skipton BS	eSaver Issue 9	1.15
Sainsbury's Bank	eSaver Special	1.15
Virgin Money	Easy Access Saver Issue 31	1.01
Kent Reliance	Easy Access - Issue 29	1.01
Saffron BS	e-saver (Issue 11)	1.01
Bath BS	Direct Saver (Issue 2)	1.00
Cambridge BS	Everyday e-Saver (Issue 1)	1.00
National Savings & Investments	Income Bonds	1.00
National Savings & Investments	Direct Saver	0.95
Sainsbury's Bank	Extra Saver	0.95
Beverley BS	Postal Account	0.95
	Average	1.14

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.